
Friendship Church
Bible Reading Program - 2023

Date Faith Mem Psa Pro Old New Date Faith Mem Psa Pro Old New

Conf. Vss Testament Testament Conf. Vss Testament Testament

10/20/2023 Fri Eph 5:1,2 2 Sam 21,22 2 Cor 8 12/8/2023 Fri 2 Cor 5:7 2 Kings 23,24 1 Peter 5

10/21/2023 Sat Eph 5:1,2 23 2 Cor 9,10 12/9/2023 Sat 2 Cor 5:7 2 Kings 25 2 Peter 1,2

10/22/2023 Sun Eph 5:1,2 121 2 Sam 23 2 Cor 11 12/10/2023 Sun 2 Cor 5:7 141 1 Chron 1 2 Peter 3

10/23/2023 Mon Eph 5:1,2 2 Sam 24 2 Cor 12,13 12/11/2023 Mon 2 Cor 5:7 1 Chron 2 1 John 1,2

10/24/2023 Tue Eph 5:1,2 122 1 Kings 1 Gal 1 12/12/2023 Tue 2 Cor 5:7 142 1 Chron 3 1 John 3

10/25/2023 Wed Psa 54:4 1 Kings 2 Gal 2,3 12/13/2023 Wed Prov 24:6 1 Chron 4 1 John 4,5

10/26/2023 Thu Psa 54:4 24 1 Kings 3 Gal 4 12/14/2023 Thu Prov 24:6 1 Chron 5,6 2 John 1

10/27/2023 Fri Psa 54:4 123 Gal 5,6 12/15/2023 Fri Prov 24:6 143 1 Chron 7 3 John 1

10/28/2023 Sat Psa 54:4 1 Kings 4,5 Eph 1 12/16/2023 Sat Prov 24:6 1 Chron 8,9 Jude 1

10/29/2023 Sun Psa 54:4 124 1 Kings 6 Eph 2 12/17/2023 Sun Prov 24:6 144 Rev 1,2

10/30/2023 Mon Psa 54:4 1 Kings 7 Eph 3,4 12/18/2023 Mon Prov 24:6 1 Chron 10,11 Rev 3

10/31/2023 Tue Psa 54:4 25 1 Kings 8 Eph 5 12/19/2023 Tue Prov 24:6 1 Chron 12 Rev 4,5

11/1/2023 Wed 1 Cor 10:24 125 1 Kings 9 Eph 6 12/20/2023 Wed Gal 5:16 145 1 Chron 13 Rev 6

11/2/2023 Thu 1 Cor 10:24 1 Kings 10 Phil 1,2 12/21/2023 Thu Gal 5:16 1 Chron 14 Rev 7,8

11/3/2023 Fri 1 Cor 10:24 126 Phil 3,4 12/22/2023 Fri Gal 5:16 146 1 Chron 15 Rev 9

11/4/2023 Sat 1 Cor 10:24 1 Kings 11,12 Col 1 12/23/2023 Sat Gal 5:16 1 Chron 16 Rev 10,11

11/5/2023 Sun 1 Cor 10:24 26 Col 2,3 12/24/2023 Sun Gal 5:16 1 Chron 17,18 Rev 12

11/6/2023 Mon 1 Cor 10:24 127 1 Kings 13 Col 4 12/25/2023 Mon Gal 5:16 147 Rev 13,14

11/7/2023 Tue 1 Cor 10:24 1 Kings 14,15 1 Thes 1 12/26/2023 Tue Gal 5:16 1 Chron 19,20 Rev 15

11/8/2023 Wed Psa 139:14 128 1 Thes 2,3 12/27/2023 Wed 1 Cor 6:19,20 148 Rev 16,17

11/9/2023 Thu Psa 139:14 1 Kings 16,17 1 Thes 4 12/28/2023 Thu 1 Cor 6:19,20 1 Chron 21,22 Rev 18

11/10/2023 Fri Psa 139:14 129 1 Kings 18 1 Thes 5 12/29/2023 Fri 1 Cor 6:19,20 149 1 Chron 23 Rev 19

11/11/2023 Sat Psa 139:14 1 Kings 19 2 Thes 1,2 12/30/2023 Sat 1 Cor 6:19,20 1 Chron 24 Rev 20,21

11/12/2023 Sun Psa 139:14 130 1 Kings 20 2 Thes 3 12/31/2023 Sun 1 Cor 6:19,20 150 1 Chron 25 Rev 22

11/13/2023 Mon Psa 139:14 1 Kings 21 1 Tim 1,2

11/14/2023 Tue Psa 139:14 27 1 Kings 22 1 Tim 3

11/15/2023 Wed Rom 14:17 131 2 Kings 1 1 Tim 4

11/16/2023 Thu Rom 14:17 2 Kings 2 1 Tim 5,6

11/17/2023 Fri Rom 14:17 132 2 Kings 3 2 Tim 1

11/18/2023 Sat Rom 14:17 2 Kings 4,5 2 Tim 2

11/19/2023 Sun Rom 14:17 28 2 Tim 3,4

11/20/2023 Mon Rom 14:17 133 2 Kings 6 Titus 1

11/21/2023 Tue Rom 14:17 2 Kings 7 Titus 2,3

11/22/2023 Wed Psa 138:8 134 2 Kings 8 Philmn 1

11/23/2023 Thu Psa 138:8 2 Kings 9 Heb 1,2

11/24/2023 Fri Psa 138:8 29 2 Kings 10 Heb 3

11/25/2023 Sat Psa 138:8 135 2 Kings 11 Heb 4

11/26/2023 Sun Psa 138:8 2 Kings 12 Heb 5,6

11/27/2023 Mon Psa 138:8 136 2 Kings 13 Heb 7

11/28/2023 Tue Psa 138:8 2 Kings 14 Heb 8,9

11/29/2023 Wed Gal 5:14 30 2 Kings 15 Heb 10

11/30/2023 Thu Gal 5:14 137 2 Kings 16 Heb 11

12/1/2023 Fri Gal 5:14 2 Kings 17 Heb 12,13

12/2/2023 Sat Gal 5:14 138 2 Kings 18 James 1

12/3/2023 Sun Gal 5:14 2 Kings 19 James 2,3

12/4/2023 Mon Gal 5:14 31 James 4,5

12/5/2023 Tue Gal 5:14 139 2 Kings 20 1 Peter 1

12/6/2023 Wed 2 Cor 5:7 2 Kings 21 1 Peter 2,3

12/7/2023 Thu 2 Cor 5:7 140 2 Kings 22 1 Peter 4

NT - 2x. OT - 1st ½.

Psalms - 1x. Proverbs - 2x.
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